
 

 

 

FORMAT –A 

(For publication in Local News paper) 

 

                                                     Email-eedwsdivisionblg@gmail.com       Telephone-0381-2362123 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO:- 03/EE/DWS/BLG/2018-19             Date 14/8/2018 

 

 The Executive Engineer, DWS Division, Bishalgarh Sepahijala District, Tripura invites on behalf of the 
Governor of Tripura, single bid percentage rate e-tender. The enlisted contractors /Firms / Agencies in the 

appropriate class of Tripura PWD/TTAADC and from the contractors/Firms/agencies enlisted/Registered in 

appropriate class of MES, Railways, CPWD and other State PWD and having experience (certificate to be submitted 

along with the tender document) in execution of similar nature of work in PWD FORM – 7 (Seven) for the work. 

Dead line of online bid 01/09/2018 

 

 

 

 

                              For and on behalf of Governor of Tripura 

 

                                            Sd/- 

                                         Executive Engineer 

                                           DWS Division, Bishalgarh 

 

Memo No.: 4(36)/EE/DWS/BLG/3894-939                                                                               dated  14/8/2018 
To      

1. The Director of Information, Cultural Affairs, Government of Tripura, Agartala for arranging publication as 

mentioned below: 

a)  Four local leading Newspapers as per Format – A [Enclo: 8 (eight) copies] 

b)  At website: www.tripurainfo.com as per Format - A [Enclo: A soft copy on a CD] 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                         Sd/- 

                                            Executive Engineer 

                                                DWS Division, Bishalgarh 

 

 

 

 

S
l.

 N
o

. 

 

 

 

Name of the work & Location 

 

E
st

im
at

ed
 c

o
st

 

p
u
t 

to
 b

id
  

 

E
ar

n
es

t 
m

o
n
ey

 

 

T
en

d
er

 f
ee

 

P
er

io
d
 o

f 
C

o
m

p
le

ti
o
n

 

W
eb

si
te

 f
o
r 

o
n
li

n
e 

b
id

d
in

g
 

L
as

t 
d
at

e 
&

 t
im

e 
o
f 

 

su
b
m

is
si

o
n
  

o
f 

 E
M

D
, 
e-

te
n
d

er
  

p
ro

ce
ss

in
g
 f

ee
 .

 

 T
im

e 
&

 d
at

e 
 o

f 

o
p

en
in

g
 o

f 
b
id

 

 

1 3 4 5  6 7 8 9 

1 Water supply scheme at 

Srimantapur under ARWSP (Sub-

Mission)/Providing & laying of 

Rising Main and distribution line for 

pipe water supply to different 

Habitation under Kathalia RD Block. 
(DNIeTNo.09/SE/DWSC/ 

AGT/2018-19 

R
s.

5
1
,6

1
,8

0
0

.0
0
 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
 R

s.
5
1

,6
1
8
 .
0
0

 

R
s.

2
5
0
0

.0
0
 

6
(S

ix
) 

m
o

n
th

s 

h
tt

p
s:

/t
ri

p
u
ra

te
n

d
er

s.
g
o
v

.

in
. 

U
p

to
 3

.0
0
 P

.m
. 
o
n
 

4
/9

/2
0
1

8
 

A
t 

 4
.0

0
 P

.M
 o

n
 4

/9
/2

0
1
8
 

mailto:Email-eedwsdivisionblg@gmail.com


 

 

 

 

 

 

FORMAT -B 

 

Tele phone :-0381-2362123 

 

(For publication in outside Tripura) 
 

 

 

 

Separate sealed tender are invited on behalf of the Governor of Tripura 
WTP at Srimantapur/Providing & laying of rising main & distribution line 
for piped water supply to different habitation under Kathalia Block  

                                 P NIeT NO.03 /EE/DWS/BLG/2018-19 Date of  online application14/8/2018   

                                 Deadline for online bidding & dropping tender 1/9/2018.  

                                 For detail please visit website https://tripuratenders.gov.in 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                        For & on behalf of the ‘Governor of Tripura'                                              

  

                                                                                                                               Sd/- 
                                                                                                                                   ( Er.A.K.Das) 

                                                                                                   Executive Engineer, 

                                                                                                               D.W.S. Division , Bishalgarh 

 

https://tripuratenders.gov.in/

	PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO:- 03/EE/DWS/BLG/2018-19             Date 14/8/2018
	P NIeT NO.03 /EE/DWS/BLG/2018-19 Date of  online application14/8/2018
	Deadline for online bidding & dropping tender 1/9/2018.
	For detail please visit website https://tripuratenders.gov.in


